
Plant Name Size Price
Special 

Price
Spring '26 Order

Buxus microphylla 'Coles Select' 21/24" MD $38.25 325

Buxus microphylla 'Coles Select' 24/30" MD $48.40 1715

Buxus microphylla 'Coles Select' 30/36" MD $61.90 705

Buxus microphylla 'Coles Select' 36/42" MD $77.65 65

Buxus microphylla 'John Baldwin' 24/30" MD $43.90 725

Buxus microphylla 'John Baldwin' 30/36" MD $55.15 $48.75 685

Buxus microphylla 'John Baldwin' 36/42" MD $66.40 215

Buxus microphylla 'Little Missy' 
TM 12/15" B/B $43.90 1875

Buxus microphylla 'Little Missy' 
TM 15/18" B/B $49.50 75

Buxus microphylla 'Little Mister' 
TM

 PP36215 12/15" B/B $36.00 1050

Buxus microphylla 'Little Mister' 
TM

 PP36215 15/18" B/B $43.90 325

Buxus microphylla 'Tide Hill' 12/15" B/B $32.65 450

Buxus microphylla 'Tide Hill' 15/18" B/B $39.40 550

Buxus microphylla 'Tide Hill' 18/21" B/B $43.90 150

Buxus microphylla 'Tide Hill' 21/24" MD $51.75 $48.75 475

Buxus microphylla 'Tide Hill' 27/30" MD $63.00 325

Buxus sempervirens (American) 18/21" B/B $37.15 1500

Buxus sempervirens (American) 21/24" MD $43.90 825

Buxus sempervirens (American) 24/27" MD $55.15 2200

Buxus sempervirens (American) 27/30" MD $66.40 3000

Buxus sempervirens (American) 30/33" MD $79.90 1150

Buxus sempervirens (American) 33/36" MD $97.90 275

Buxus sempervirens (American) 36/39" MD $111.40 215

Buxus sempervirens (American) 39/42" MD $129.40 spring

Buxus sempervirens (American) 42/45" MD $145.15 spring

Buxus sempervirens (American) 45/48" MD $167.65 spring

    Vendor #14055 (Loc. CO21)

Please note: MD in the size is Machine Dug

COLE NURSERIES, WV 
Availability as of January 28, 2026

Order Minimum: $3500.00

Order Cancellation one week prior to Load Date
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Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 33/36" MD $67.50 840

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 36/39" MD $75.40 995

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 39/42" MD $86.65 450

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 42/45" MD $100.15 445

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 45/48" MD $111.40 605

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 48/51" MD $135.00 375

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 51/54" MD $157.50 265

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 54/57" MD $180.00 295

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 57/60" MD $213.75 335

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 60/63" MD $247.50 59

Buxus sempervirens 'Dee Runk' 63/66" MD $281.25 95

Buxus sempervirens 'Gold Rush' 15/18" B/B $33.75 550

Buxus sempervirens 'Gold Rush' 18/21" B/B $43.90 440

Buxus sempervirens 'Gold Rush' 21/24" MD $61.90 150

Buxus sempervirens 'Gold Rush' 27/30" MD $88.90 spring

Buxus sempervirens 'Gold Rush' 30/36" MD $111.40 spring

Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy' 42/48" MD $112.50 15

Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy' 48/54" MD $151.90 45

Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy' 54/60" MD $196.90 35

Buxus sempervirens 'Handsworthiensis' 36/42" MD $67.50 175

Buxus sempervirens 'Handsworthiensis' 42/48" MD $90.00 $61.25 605

Buxus sempervirens 'Handsworthiensis' 48/54" MD $112.50 135

Buxus sempervirens 'Highlander' PP22978 36/42" MD $75.40 500

Buxus sempervirens 'Highlander' PP22978 42/48" MD $103.50 1060

Buxus sempervirens 'Highlander' PP22978 48/54" MD $129.40 $111.25 1050

Buxus sempervirens 'Highlander' PP22978 54/60" MD $157.50 545

Buxus sempervirens 'Highlander' PP22978 60/66" MD $185.65 100

Buxus sempervirens 'Highlander' PP22978 66/72" MD $223.90 50

Buxus sempervirens 'Rotundafolia' 33/36" MD $66.40 43

Buxus sempervirens 'Rotundafolia' 36/39" MD $77.65 45

Buxus sempervirens 'Rotundafolia' 39/42" MD $100.15 125

Buxus sempervirens 'Vardar Valley' 15/18" B/B $39.40 765

Buxus sempervirens 'Vardar Valley' 18/21" B/B $46.15 485

Buxus sempervirens 'Vardar Valley' 21/24" MD $56.25 345

Buxus sempervirens 'Vardar Valley' 24/27" MD $64.15 $61.25 745

Buxus sempervirens 'Vardar Valley' 27/30" MD $78.75 70

Buxus X Green Mound 18/21" B/B $43.90 175

Buxus X Green Mound 21/24" MD $47.25 300

Buxus X Green Mound 24/27" MD $52.90 125

Buxus X Green Mountain 24/27" MD $43.90 615

Buxus X Green Mountain 27/30" MD $55.15 1025

Buxus X Green Mountain 30/33" MD $66.40 615

Buxus X Green Mountain 33/36" MD $87.75 665

Buxus X Green Mountain 36/39" MD $104.65 150

Buxus X Green Velvet 12/15" B/B $32.65 5300
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Buxus X Green Velvet 18/21" B/B $43.90 $36.25 3250

Buxus X Green Velvet 21/24" MD $52.90 1950

Buxus X Green Velvet 24/27" MD $64.15 1100

Buxus X Green Velvet 27/30" MD $77.65 975

Buxus X Green Velvet 30/33" MD $88.90 625

Thuja plicata 'Virescens' 5/6' MD $70.90 165

Thuja plicata 'Virescens' 6/7' MD $91.15 55

Thuja x Green Giant 10' MD $174.40 375

Thuja x Green Giant 11' MD $208.15 275

Thuja x Green Giant 12' MD $253.15 250

Thuja x Green Giant 9' MD $140.65 215

Thuja x Steeplechase 5/6' MD $70.90 745

Thuja x Steeplechase 6/7' MD $91.15 115

Thuja x Steeplechase 7/8' MD $112.50 475

Thuja x Steeplechase 8/9' MD $140.65 115

Thuja x Steeplechase 9/10' MD $174.40 50

Thuja x Steeplechase 10/11' MD $208.15 85
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